
BIOLOGI ORAL
by Library Referensi

Submission date: 19-May-2025 10:55AM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 2679395450

File name: Biologi_Oral_Anatomi_Mulut_dan_Gigi.pdf (1.03M)

Word count: 4114

Character count: 24411



1

6

6

6

6

18



9

9



4





11



19





7

7

7



2

2



2



3

3

3

3



8

17







5

5

5

12

15



4

4

4

4

8





14







16







10



13









14%
SIMILARITY INDEX

10%
INTERNET SOURCES

2%
PUBLICATIONS

7%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 2%

2 2%

3 2%

4 1%

5 1%

6 1%

7 1%

8 <1%

9 <1%

10 <1%

11 <1%

12 <1%

BIOLOGI ORAL
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

publikasi.stikeswirahusada.ac.id
Internet Source

Submitted to Sriwijaya University
Student Paper

analishebat.blogspot.com
Internet Source

Submitted to fkunisba
Student Paper

repository.unhas.ac.id
Internet Source

repository.penerbiteureka.com
Internet Source

123dok.com
Internet Source

www.yumpu.com
Internet Source

alinsaanuakhabbuilallahi.wordpress.com
Internet Source

www.scribd.com
Internet Source

Submitted to Fakultas Kedokteran Universitas
Pattimura
Student Paper

Submitted to iGroup
Student Paper



13 <1%

14 <1%

15 <1%

16 <1%

17 <1%

18 <1%

19 <1%

Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches Off

Federico J. Degrange, Daniel T. Ksepka,
Claudia P. Tambussi. " Redescription of the
oldest crown clade penguin: cranial osteology,
jaw myology, neuroanatomy, and
phylogenetic affinities of ", Journal of
Vertebrate Paleontology, 2018
Publication

doku.pub
Internet Source

repository.unisba.ac.id
Internet Source

dokumen.pub
Internet Source

Andreas Anton Priyambodo, I Wayan Ardika,
Rochtri Agung Bawono. "Identifikasi Anatomi
dan Analisis Jejak Pemanfaatan Tulang Babi di
Situs Gua Gede, Nusa Penida Bali",
Tumotowa, 2021
Publication

docobook.com
Internet Source

docplayer.info
Internet Source


